
Applicants (IUAC Root School 2022)

S.No. Name Email Affiliation Position Supervisor

01 Ishtiaq Ahmed ishtiaq729@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi PhD Student Dr R Kumar

02 Sushil Kumar sushil.phy1@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi PhD Student Dr R Kumar

03 Kaushik Katre k_katre@yahoo.com IUAC New Delhi PhD Student Dr R P Singh

04 Divya Arora aroradivya324@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi PhD Student Dr P Sugathan

05 Chandra Kumar dwngn10chandra@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi PhD Student Dr S Nath

06 Saket Suman s  aket.suman@cbs.ac.in  CEBS Mumbai PhD Scholar Prof S Tandel

07 Shashi K Samdarshi shashi1510002@nitp.ac.in NIT Patna MSc Student

08 Amninderjeet Kaur amninderjeetk@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof A Kumar

09 Aditya K Ethan adityaethan4talk@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi PhD Scholar Dr C P Safvan

10 Divya Rathi divyarathi721@gmail.com NA NA NA

11 Pankaj Kalita pkalita42@gmail.com Gauhati Univ PhD Scholar Prof K Boruah

12 Lupteindu Chhura lupteindu007@gmail.com CUJ Ranchi PhD Scholar Dr D Singh

13 Gobind Ram gobind.ram@iitrpr.ac.in JMI New Delhi Project Fellow Dr A Yadav

14 Anand Pandey pandeyanand799@gmail.com DU Delhi PhD Scholar Prof S K Chamoli

15 Ravi Bhushan bhushanravi2625@gmail.com DU Delhi PhD Scholar Prof S K Chamoli

16 Dr Suhail A Tali amusuhailtali@gmail.com IUST Awantipura AP

17 Prabhat Sharma ps143991@gmail.com DU Delhi Msc Student Prof S K Chamoli

18 Honey Arora honeyarora3191@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof B R Behera

19 Dr Sradindu Samanta saradind.samanta@  mail.huji.ac.il  Hebrew Univ Post-doc

20 Anupriya Sharma anupriya.jotu@gmail.com HPU Shimla PhD Scholar Dr S K Dhiman
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21 Manisha Samal manishasamal0602@gmail.com SINP Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr Sankar De

22 Sarvesh Kumar sariuac@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi NA

23 SK Mustak Ali mustak21.mail@gmail.com Bose Institute, Kolkata PhD Scholar Prof Dhruba Gupta

24 Dhananjaya Sahoo dhananjaya.ph@sric.iitr.ac.in IIT Roorkee PhD Scholar Dr A Y Deo

25 Rajesh K Sahoo rajeshsahoo129@gmail.com CUJ Ranchi PhD Scholar Dr D Singh

26 Bharti Rohila bhartipu1@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof A Kumar

27 Shriya Tiwari tiwarishriya096@gmail.com GGV Bilaspur PhD Scholar Dr T Trivedi

28 Kabita Kundalia kkabita.jain@gmail.com Bose Institute, Kolkata PhD Scholar Prof Dhruba Gupta

29 Jagriti Dewan jagritidewan22@gmail.com PJLNGC Fardidabad AP

30 Sneha Das sneha.d@vecc.gov.in VECC Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr S Bhattacharyya

31 Shabir Ahmad Dar phy.shabir@gmail.com VECC Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr S Bhattacharyya

32 Dr Sunil Dutt sunilduttamu@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi RA Dr RP Singh

33 Vafiya Thaslim TT vafiyaclt@gmail.com Calicut University PhD Scholar Dr M M Musthafa

34 Subhankar Maity subhankar@jcbose.ac.in Bose Institute, Kolkata PhD Scholar Prof Dhruba Gupta

35 Pavneet Kaur pavneetkaur1520@gmail.com IIT Roorkee PhD Scholar Prof M Maiti

36 Janmejay Mahto janmejaymahtoksc@gmail.com Kolhan Univ, Jharkhand PhD Scholar Dr R K Karn

37 Sansaptak Basu s.basu@vecc.gov.in VECC Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr G Mukherjee

38 Malvika Chaudhary malvikachaudhary4@gmail.com IIT Roorkee PhD Scholar Prof M Maiti

39 Dr Shashi S Tiwary 1shashibhu@gmail.com IIT Roorkee Post-doc Dr A Y Deo

40 Prerna S Rawat prernasinghrawat4@gmail.com DU Delhi PhD Scholar Dr Suresh Kumar

41 Gayatri Sarkar gayatri02sarkar@gmail.com IIT Roorkee PhD Scholar Prof M Maiti

42 Dr Rahbar Ali rahbara@gmail.com GF College Shahjahanpur AP -

43 Diwanshu Sharma diwanshusharma96@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof A Kumar

44 Dr Rudra N Sahoo rudra.sahoo@mail.huji.ac.il Hebrew Univ Post-doc NA
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45 Neha Dhanda dhandaneha999@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof A Kumar

46 Prasanna M prasannabarc14@gmail.com RC University, Belagavi PhD Scholar Prof. BG Hegde

47 Subodh subodhlookhi@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof B R Behera

48 Priyanka priyanka.21phz0015@iitrpr.ac.in IIT Ropar PhD Scholar Dr. P P Singh

49 Rupinderjeet Kaur rupinderjeet.21phz0003@iitrpr.ac.in IIT Ropar PhD Scholar Dr P P Singh

50 Rayees Ahmad Yatoo yatoorayees111@gmail.com TIET Patiala PhD Scholar Dr S Devi

51 Aadithya Suresh aadithyasuresh98@gmail.com CU Kerala MSc Student Dr E Prasad

52 Abhishek Yadav abhishekyadav117@gmail.com JMI New Delhi INSPIRE Fac

53 Amit amitpunia27@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof B R Behera

54 Rajarshee Datar rajdatar45@gmail.com CEBS Mumbai PhD Scholar Prof. S Tandel

55 Shivam Kulshreshtha shivamkulsh96@gmail.com DEI Agra PhD Scholar Dr Sonali Bhatnagar

56 Swapna Balakrishnan swapnabalakrishnan1998@gmail.com Calicut University PhD Scholar Dr M M Musthafa

57 Doshi S Kalpesh siddharth70630@gmail.com REVA Univ, Bangalore MSc Student Dr Hareesh K

58 Neha Devi neharozera136@gmail.com JNU Delhi PhD Scholar NA

59 Gokul Das H gokulphysikss@gmail.com Calicut Univ PhD Scholar Dr M M Musthafa

60 Praveen K Yadav pyadav_msc19@thapar.edu TIET Patiala PhD Scholar Dr Raj Kumar

61 Swarali S Hinge swarahinge1918@gmail.com MU, Mumbai PhD Scholar Dr M Hemalatha

62 Avitesh Agrawal avitesh1796@gmail.com CU Haryana PhD Scholar Dr Meenu Thakur

63 Chetan Sharma chetan1994s@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof A Kumar

64 Anu Rathi anurathi05@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Dr A K Bhati

65 Neha Devi neharozera136@gmail.com IUAC New Delhi PhD Scholar Dr S Nath

66 Shefali Basak shefali.b@vecc.gov.in VECC Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr T Bhattacharjee

67 Arunita Mukherjee arunita.mukherjee7@gmail.com GGV Bilaspur PhD Scholar Dr T Trivedi

68 Raghav Aggarwal aggarwalraghav252@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof B R Behera
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69 Anandagopal Pal ag.pal@vecc.gov.in VECC Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr T Bhattacharjee

70 Dr Safikul Alam mesafi.alam12@gmail.com GGDC Chapra, WB AP

71 Sanket A Patadiya i18ph003@phy.svnit.ac.in SVNIT, Surat MSc student Prof A K Rai

72 Yadukrishnan V yadukrishnan4325113@gmail.com CU Kerala MSc student Dr E Prasad

73 Dr Priya Sharma priya.apr25@gmail.com SINP Kolkata RA NA

74 Ranjan Sariyal ranjansariyal17@gmail.com TIFR Mumbai PhD Student Dr. I Mazumdar

75 Rahitashya Shil shilrahitashya@gmail.com VB Univ PhD Student Dr A Chakraborty

76 Ankur Singh ankur.singh.5793@gmail.com IIT Roorkee PhD Student Prof M Maiti

77 Kishor Kumbhar kishor.kumbhar@jaihindcollege.edu.i
n

JHC Mumbai Project Scholar Dr Anil N Raghav

78 Shiva P Nayak nayakshiva011.spn@gmail.com CU Kerala MSc student Dr E Prasad

79 Dr. Shahariar Sarkar shahariar.sarkar@iitrpr.ac.in IIT Ropar Post-doc Prof P K Raina

80 Dr Vikas Katoch a9289267850@gmail.com Singhania Univ. Rajasthan NA Prof S Sharma

81 Atreyee Dey atre.dey@gmail.com IIT Kharagpur PhD Scholar Dr A K Singh

82 Malika Kaushik malika.kaushik@iitrpr.ac.in IIT Ropar PhD Scholar Dr P P Singh

83 Bappaditya Mondal bappadityamondal1997@gmail.com UGC-DAE CSR, Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr S S Ghugre

84 Suvronil Chatterjee suvronil304@gmail.com UGC-DAE CSR, Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr S S Ghugre

85 Anjali Merin anjali.merin@cukerala.ac.in CU Kerala PhD Scholar Dr E Prasad

86 Visakh A C acvisakh@gmail.com CU Kerala PhD Scholar Dr E Prasad

87 Ashna B ashnanest@gmail.com CU Kerala PhD Scholar Dr E Prasad

88 Ritu Rani sheoran.ritu07@gmail.com PU Chandigarh PhD Scholar Prof A K Bhati

89 Saumanti Sadhukhan saumanti.s@vecc.gov.in VECC Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr S Mukhopadhyay

90 Naveen Kumar naveenavatar23@gmail.com CU Kerala MSc Student Dr E Prasad

91 Chandan Thakur chandanthakur.phy@gmail.com JNU New Delhi PhD Student Dr M K Kashyap

92 Phurba Sherpa sherpa28phy@gmail.com DU Delhi PhD Student Dr Shashi Verma

mailto:sherpa28phy@gmail.com
mailto:chandanthakur.phy@gmail.com
mailto:naveenavatar23@gmail.com
mailto:saumanti.s@vecc.gov.in
mailto:sheoran.ritu07@gmail.com
mailto:ashnanest@gmail.com
mailto:acvisakh@gmail.com
mailto:anjali.merin@cukerala.ac.in
mailto:suvronil304@gmail.com
mailto:bappadityamondal1997@gmail.com
mailto:malika.kaushik@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:Atre.dey@gmail.com
mailto:a9289267850@gmail.com
mailto:shahariar.sarkar@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:nayakshiva011.spn@gmail.com
mailto:kishor.kumbhar@jaihindcollege.edu.in
mailto:kishor.kumbhar@jaihindcollege.edu.in
mailto:ankur.singh.5793@gmail.com
mailto:shilrahitashya@gmail.com
mailto:ranjansariyal17@gmail.com
mailto:priya.apr25@gmail.com
mailto:yadukrishnan4325113@gmail.com
mailto:i18ph003@phy.svnit.ac.in
mailto:mesafi.alam12@gmail.com
mailto:ag.pal@vecc.gov.in


93 Priyanka priyankakhandelwal.pk95@gmail.co
m

DU Delhi PhD Student Prof S K Mandal

94 Satbir Kaur jsatbirkaur@gmail.com BARC Mumbai PhD Student NA

95 Nitin Sharma nitinprasher7@gmail.com CUJ Ranchi PhD Scholar Dr D Singh

96 Ajmira Sultana ajmira.s@vecc.gov.in VECC Kolkata PhD Scholar Dr T K Ghosh

97 Sneha Ansurkar snehansurkar1314@gmail.com MU Mumbai PhD Scholar Dr C S Sakai

98 Dr. Laveen P V laveenpv@gmail.com CU Kerala AP Dr E Prasad

99 Munmun Twisha
munmunmgs8@gmail.com

Nuclear Physics Division  
SINP Kolkata

PhD student 
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